
8. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 11.06.16

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Moana Rümmele TSV Kandern
PS 5:1

32
6:00

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  8 2

2 Anita Großer KSV Allensbach
6:00

11 Fr
1:40

03
 0  1  0  0  1 3

3 Laetita Muespach Therwil
Fr

PS 4:3

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  8 1
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